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
access and parking in between. Professionally
designed and will be landscaped with user friendly
pedestrian amenities. This plaza will provide amazing
exposure for your business.

158 Guelph St., Georgetown

www.RealEstateGeorgetown.com

or call 905-877-3629 direct

FREE

Thinking of Buying
or Selling?

Ask How We Can Help You
Get Ready to Sell

When You List With Us!
25 Years of

Real Estate Knowledge
Working For You!

…when you LIST with US, a NO interest loan for updates and repairs!*
…LIST WITH ME AND STAGING IS FREE!
…Virtual Tours!
…Market Evaluations and Experienced Advice!

3 BEDROOM
TOWNHOUSE
ON RAVINE!

NEW
PLAZA
ON

HWY 7!

$1,600 per month

Absolutely Stunning Double Oak Home with over 4,000 sqft
of Unsurpassed Elegance! Six Years New and Backing
onto Wooded Ravine with Walk-out Basement! Open
Concept Main Floor with Hardwood and Ceramics, High
Quality Fixtures and Detailing Throughout! Driveway for 4
Cars and located on quiet Cul-de-Sac!

Thinking of Making
a Move this Fall?

Make the Right One .....
Contact Angie Today!

GORGEOUS
GTOWN

SOUTH ON
RAVINE!

$979,900

SOLD
NEW

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http://maureen.ca
Town & Country

HALL
OF
FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Exquisite 5br, 7wr. SE Rockwood.
10ft ceilings. Open concept. Grand
foyer; chef’s kit; DR; LR w FP; Fam
rm w FP & vaulted ceiling; mf den &
exc rm.! 5brs w ensuites! W2654936

Milton: 14071 Fourth Line

$1,878,000 10 Ac

Elegant veranda invites you into this
4+1 bdrm, 5 wshrm, custom builder’s
own home. Jatoba hrdwd flrs. Home
theatre. Games rm. Sauna. Hi speed
Cogeco & paved roads! ~12 min to
401 & Milton GO. W2661253

H.H.: 24 Deer Run Cr.

$1,138,000~2.8 Ac

~18,000 sqft indus building on 1.3ac
with ~ 50 self storage units; 3 indus
units; fenced outside storage & 1400
sqft manager’s apt. Now zoned D and
OS4. Present use can continue.~95%
occupied. Walk to GO. W2642507

$1.55M

Acton, H.H.: 59 Willow St. N.

~1.3 Ac

Rare future development land in
Brampton SW. Land backs onto
Wooded Pines Dev Inc. which has F
on Heritage Rd. Min to 401/407 &
the planned GTAWest Corridor.

$1,495,000

W2613089
W2613167

2723 Embleton Rd, Brampton

5.4 Ac

Gracious, open concept, 3 + 2 bedrm,
3WR bungalow with finished walkup
lower level on pie shaped lot. Huge
recreation rm. Walk to Erin! Prof
landscaped, front & rear. Mun water,
nat gas & cable! Park 10+ X2640831

$745,000

Erin: 50 Delarmbro Drive

0.67 Ac

$999,900

10ac Industrial (M1) on paved road
just W of Orangeville. 275’x 1611’.
On County Road 11 (3rd Line) just N
of Hwy 109, E side. X2593992

10 Ac
47304 County Rd. 11 Amaranth

Gorgeous, rare private property with
5 bedrooms, 4WRs, main fl fam rm.
3 wood FPs. Indoor pool!! Barn
with hayloft. 2 paddocks. On quiet
paved rd. Cogeco cable! 10 min to
401 & Milton GO. W2624292

$1,149,000

Halton Hills: 7503 17th SR
23+ Ac Open House: Sept 15 Sun: 2 - 4 pm
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